Date

3/4/25

3/5

3/6

3/11
3/13
3/18

3/19

3/20

3/27

MARCH 2025 Cleveland Stroke Club Meeting Calendar

Meeting

Board Meeting

Survivors’ Zoom
Meeting

Bingo
Family Feud
Bingo
Zoom Lunch

Caregivers’ Zoom
Meeting

Bingo

Bingo

Time

Regular Meeting Day

15t Tuesday on Zoom

15t Wednesday on Zoom

Every Thursday on Zoom
2" Tuesday on Zoom
Every Thursday on Zoom
3" Tuesday on Zoom

39 Wednesday on Zoom

Every Thursday on Zoom

Every Thursday on Zoom

Please note — during the months of January, February and March 2025
We will be holding all of our meetings on the Zoom platform.

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request.

Please contact Geri Pitts at pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com
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